

Client:	Village of Fox Lake	Bid Opening Date:	2/26/2020
Project:	Millenium Park Improvements	Bid Opening Time:	1:00pm
GHA Project No:	4870.023	Bid Opening Location:	Fox Lake Village Hall, 66 Thillen Drive, Fox Lake, Illinois, 60020
Project Manager:	Todd Gordon		

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION									
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Chicagoland Paving Lake Zurich, IL		Copenhaver Construction, Inc. Gilberts, IL 60136		Nettle Creek Nursey, Inc Morris, IL		DK Contractors, Inc. Pleasant Prairie, WI		Misfits Construction Company Chicago, IL			
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
21001000	Geotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization	215.0	SY	\$2.65	\$569.75	\$2.00	\$430.00	\$3.00	\$645.00	\$6.00	\$1,290.00	\$5.00	\$1,075.00	\$1.00	\$215.00
21101600	Topsoil Furnish and Place, Variable Depth	1,651.0	SY	\$8.00	\$13,208.00	\$4.40	\$7,264.40	\$5.00	\$8,255.00	\$8.00	\$13,208.00	\$15.00	\$24,765.00	\$6.00	\$9,906.00
25000400	Nitrogen Nutrient Fertilizer	8.0	LB	\$2.00	\$16.00	\$11.00	\$88.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$8.00
25000600	Potassium Nutrient Fertilizer	8.0	LB	\$2.00	\$16.00	\$11.00	\$88.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$8.00
28000400	Perimeter Erosion Barrier	810.0	LF	\$3.25	\$2,632.50	\$3.00	\$2,430.00	\$2.00	\$1,620.00	\$4.00	\$3,240.00	\$5.00	\$4,050.00	\$5.00	\$4,050.00
30300001	Aggregate Subgrade Improvement	80.0	CY	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$22.50	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00
40504160	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, IL-19.5 Mix "D", N50	6.0	TN	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$310.00	\$1,860.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
67100100	Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,636.30	\$7,636.30	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$6,230.60	\$6,230.60	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
*	Seeding, Class 4B	1,651.0	SY	\$2.50	\$4,127.50	\$1.10	\$1,816.10	\$1.00	\$1,651.00	\$1.00	\$1,651.00	\$5.00	\$8,255.00	\$2.00	\$3,302.00
*	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-1, 10 Inch, Special	22.0	SY	\$18.00	\$396.00	\$32.00	\$704.00	\$30.00	\$660.00	\$46.00	\$1,012.00	\$80.00	\$1,760.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00
*	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-6, 6 Inch, Special	36.0	SY	\$12.00	\$432.00	\$15.00	\$540.00	\$26.00	\$936.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$45.00	\$1,620.00	\$100.00	\$3,600.00
*	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-6, 4 Inch, Special	124.0	SY	\$8.00	\$992.00	\$15.00	\$1,860.00	\$20.00	\$2,480.00	\$40.00	\$4,960.00	\$35.00	\$4,340.00	\$45.00	\$5,580.00
*	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-7, 4 Inch, Special	22.0	SY	\$8.00	\$176.00	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$45.00	\$990.00	\$46.00	\$1,012.00	\$10.00	\$220.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00
*	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-11, 2 Inch, Special	22.0	SY	\$5.00	\$110.00	\$7.00	\$154.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$46.00	\$1,012.00	\$10.00	\$220.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00
*	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Limestone Screenings, 4 Inch, Special	124.0	SY	\$18.00	\$2,232.00	\$11.00	\$1,364.00	\$15.00	\$1,860.00	\$46.00	\$5,704.00	\$20.00	\$2,480.00	\$45.00	\$5,580.00
*	Clearing and Grubbing, Special	1.0	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,004.00	\$7,004.00	\$3,380.00	\$3,380.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
*	Construction Layout, Special	1.0	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
*	Earth Excavation, Special	123.2	CY	\$45.00	\$5,544.00	\$45.00	\$5,544.00	\$45.00	\$5,544.00	\$68.00	\$8,377.60	\$45.00	\$5,544.00	\$250.00	\$30,800.00
*	Erosion Control Blanket, NAG S75	1,651.0	SY	\$3.00	\$4,953.00	\$1.20	\$1,981.20	\$2.00	\$3,302.00	\$2.80	\$4,622.80	\$5.00	\$8,255.00	\$5.00	\$8,255.00
*	Pavement Removal, Special	122.0	SY	\$12.00	\$1,464.00	\$25.00	\$3,050.00	\$19.00	\$2,318.00	\$20.00	\$2,440.00	\$10.00	\$1,220.00	\$15.00	\$1,830.00
*	Permeable Pavers, Special	124.0	SF	\$21.50	\$2,666.00	\$25.00	\$3,100.00	\$30.00	\$3,720.00	\$20.00	\$2,480.00	\$65.00	\$8,060.00	\$60.00	\$7,440.00
*	Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Material, Special	80.0	CY	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00
*	Invasive Species Treatment, Special	1.0	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$640.00	\$640.00	\$5,705.00	\$5,705.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$60,734.75		\$55,000.00		\$81,657.00		\$84,684.00		\$104,899.00		\$136,874.00
												<i>As Read:</i>		\$105,919.00	